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Continuation
WOVEN DESIGN TILE
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Continuation CTN122 Nickel

Continuation Woven Design Tile continues Milliken’s exploration  
of the floor plane. Complementing our modular carpet and  
LVT collections, Continuation uses state-of-the-art jacquard 
weaving technology to combine Milliken’s design point of view  
with outstanding performance to create a truly innovative  
woven vinyl floor covering.
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Continuation — COLOURLINE

DARK GREYS /  
SILVER GREYS

WARM GREYS / 
GREIGES

PASTELS

CTN234 
TITANIUM

CTN22
IRIDIUM

CTN236
ZIRCONIUM

CTN153
STEEL

CTN207
SCANDIUM

CTN18
GOLD

CTN173
GUNMETAL

CTN174
IRON

CTN48
BRONZE

CTN37
GALLIUM

CTN122
NICKEL

CTN247
OSMIUM

CTN13
PEWTER

CTN145
RHODIUM

CTN180
SILVER

Images shown represent a 4 tile layout - 1m x 1m are shown
Chaque couleur représente un calepinage de 4 dalles - une surface de 1 m x 1 m

Jede Farbe steht für ein Layout mit 4 Fliesen - einen Bereich von 1m x 1m
Cada color representa una composición de 4 losetas - un área de 1m x 1m



Continuation CTN13 Pewter
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Continuation — PEWTER
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Continuation — BRONZE
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Continuation CTN48 Bronze
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Continuation — WOVEN DESIGN TILE

Woven Vinyl  
Textile Surface

Provides excellent stain  
and abrasion resistance.  
Easy to maintain*. 
Glass reinforced fibres for 
dimensional stability, and wear 
performance in heavy commercial 
environments. Minimises edge fray.
Latest technology Jacquard weave 
for organic design capability.

* Follow Milliken Maintenance Instructions.

Face textile en 
vinyle tissé

Procure une excellente résistance 
aux tâches et à l’abrasion. 
Maintenance simple*. 
Fibres renforcées par du verre, pour 
une grande stabilité dimensionnelle 
et une bonne performance à 
l’usure dans des environnements 
commerciaux à trafic intense. 
Réduit à un minimum l’effilochage 
des bords. Tissage Jacquard 
de technologie récente, pour 
permettre un design organique.

* Respectez les instructions de maintenance  

   
fournies par Milliken.

Webvinyl Textile 
Oberfläche

Bietet exzellente Fleckbeständigkeit 
und Abriebfestigkeit. Einfach zu 
pflegen*. Glasverstärkte Fasern für
Dimensionsstabilität und 
Strapazierfähigkeit im schweren 
gewerblichen Einsatz. Sorgt für 
Kantenfestigkeit.
Jacquardgewebe mit neuester 
Technologie für organische 
Designfähigkeit.

* Befolgen Sie die Milliken Pflegeanleitung.

Superficie textil de 
vinilo trenzado

Ofrece una excelente resistencia 
frente a las manchas y la abrasión*. 
Fibra de vidrio reforzada para una 
mayor estabilidad dimensional 
y alto rendimiento frente al 
desgaste en entornos de uso 
comercial intenso. Minimiza el 
deshilachamiento de los bordes.
La más moderna tecnología de 
trenzado Jacquard para aumentar 
la capacidad de ofrecer un diseño 
orgánico.

* Siga las instrucciones de mantenimiento 
   de Milliken.

FlexForm Sound™  
Acoustic Backing Layer

Provides enhanced acoustic 
properties, reducing impact  
sound by 22 dB. 
Featuring up to 90% post 
consumer recycled content  
from PET bottles.

Couche de dossier 
acoustique 
FlexForm Sound™

Améliore les propriétés 
acoustiques et réduit l’impact 
sonore de 22 dB. 
Contient plus de 90 % de matériau
post-consommateur recyclé issu 
de bouteilles en PET.

FlexForm Sound™ 
Akustische Rückenschicht

Bietet optimierte 
Akustikeigenschaften, die den 
Trittschall um 22 dB reduzieren. 
Enthält bis zu 90% post
consumer Recyclinggehalt 
aus PET-Flaschen.

Capa de base acústica 
FlexForm Sound™

Ofrece propiedades acústicas 
mejoradas, ya que reduce el ruido 
de impacto en 22 dB.
Presenta hasta un 90 % de 
contenido reciclado 
post-consumidor procedente 
de botellas de PET.

Adhesive layer

To attach the textile face and 
backing system.

Couche adhésive

Pour fixer la face textile et 
le système de dossier.

Adhäsivschicht

Zur Verbindung der textilen 
Oberfläche mit dem 
Rückensystem.

Capa adhesiva

Para unir la superficie 
textil y la base.

Glass fibre layer

For extra stability, durability  
and dimensional stability as  
a modular product.

Woven Vinyl Textile Surface close-up. Tight 
weave construction for minimised dirt trapping.

Gros plan sur la face textile en vinyle tissé.
Une construction à tissage serré pour réduire à 
un minimum la poussière piégée.

Webvinyl Textile Oberfläche im Detail.
Dicht gewebte Konstruktion für minimalen 
Schmutzeinschluss.

La superficie textil de vinilo trenzado de cerca. 
Ajustada estructura trenzada que minimiza la
cantidad de suciedad que queda atrapada.

Couche en fibres de verre

Pour une stabilité, une durabilité 
et une stabilité dimensionnelle 
excellentes pour un produit 
modulaire.

Glasfaserschicht

Für zusätzliche Stabilität, 
Langlebigkeit und 
Dimensionsstabilität als 
modulares Produkt.

Capa de fibra de vidrio

Para ofrecer mayor estabilidad, 
durabilidad y estabilidad 
dimensional como producto
modular.

Water resistant  
coating layer

Impervious barrier to protect  
the backing from spills and  
surface moisture.

Couche de revêtement 
hydrofuge

Barrière imperméable, pour 
protéger le dossier des 
déversements et de l’humidité 
de surface.

Wasserbeständige 
Oberflächenbeschichtung

Undurchlässige Barriere schützt 
die Rückseite vor ausgelaufenen 
Flüssigkeiten und Feuchtigkeit auf 
der Oberfläche.

Capa de revestimiento 
resistente al agua

Barrera impermeable para proteger 
la base frente al derrame de 
líquidos y la humedad superficial.
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Continuation — STEEL + BRONZE 

Continuation CTN153 Steel 
Continuation CTN48 Bronze



Continuation CTN153 Steel
Continuation CTN13 Pewter
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Continuation — PEWTER + STEEL
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Continuation
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Durabilité et simplicité de 
maintenance  

conçu pour une meilleure esthétique et une plus 
grande durée de vie, grâce au recours à une 

fibre vinyle de qualité avec âme en verre. 
La construction à armure serrée facilite la 

maintenance, et le dossier Flexform Sound™ 
atténue les effets de l’usure sur la face.

Coordination du design  
conçu pour se coordonner avec les collections 

Milliken de moquettes et dalles LVT, pour donner 
une esthétique parfaitement cohérente. 

Le format modulaire offre toute la flexibilité 
pour reconfigurer une pièce, accéder au 

support et faciliter l’installation du produit. 

Neutralité carbone 
tous les revêtements de sol modulaires de Milliken 

sont neutres en carbone, conformément à notre 
programme M/PACT™. Continuation est fabriqué 

avec de l’énergie renouvelable, et utilise 
pour son dossier des matériaux recyclés de bouteilles.

Confort de marche 
il est assuré par le dossier novateur 

Flexform Sound™ de Milliken

Excellence de la performance acoustique 
elle est générée par le dossier Flexform Sound™ 

et la construction tissée de la face. 
Bruit d’impact : 22 dB 

Absorption acoustique : 0,15 dB

Soutien au bien-être 
le design biophilique se combine au confort de 

marche et à l’impressionnante performance 
acoustique pour soutenir le bien-être. 

Continuation répond aux normes les plus strictes 
de salubrité des matériaux, pour améliorer la 

 qualité de l’air intérieur.

Strapazierfähigkeit und 
einfache Instandhaltung  

entwickelt für ein verbessertes Erscheinungsbild und 
längere Produktlebensdauer durch den Einsatz von 
Nylonfasern mit Glasfaserkern in Premiumqualität. 

Die dicht gewebte Konstruktion sorgt für eine einfache 
Pflege und die Flexform Sound™ Rückenschicht 

schützt die Oberfläche vor Abnutzungserscheinungen.

Abgestimmtes Design 
entwickelt zur Kombination mit Millikens Teppich- und 

LVT- Kollektionen für eine aufeinander abgestimmte 
Ästhetik. Das modulare Format bietet die notwendige 

Flexibilität für Umgestaltungen, Zugang zum 
Unterboden und eine unkomplizierte Verlegung.

CO2-neutral 
alle Milliken modularen Bodenbeläge sind als Teil 

unseres M/PACT™ Programms CO2- neutral. 
Continuation wird unter Verwendung erneuerbarer 

Energien produziert und enthält in der Rückenschicht 
Recyclingmaterial aus Trinkflaschen.

Geh- und Stehkomfort 
durch Millikens innovative 

Flexform Sound™ Polsterschicht 

Hervorragende Akustikleistung 
durch den Flexform Sound™ Rücken und die 

gewebte Oberflächenkonstruktion. 
Trittschall: 22 dB 

Schallabsorption: 0.15 dB

Unterstützt das Wohlbefinden  
die Kombination von biophilem Design mit 

Geh- und Stehkomfort sowie einer beeindruckenden 
Akustikleistung steigert das Wohlbefinden. 
Continuation erfüllt höchste Anforderungen 

an die Materialgesundheit für eine verbesserte 
Raumluftqualität.

Duradera y de fácil mantenimiento 
fabricada para ofrecer una mejor apariencia y ser 
más duradera gracias al núcleo de fibra de vidrio 

del vinilo de primera calidad. La ajustada estructura 
trenzada facilita su mantenimiento y la base 

Flexform Sound™ actúa de amortiguador frente 
a los efectos del desgaste.

Coordinación de diseños 
diseñada para coordinar con las colecciones de 

moqueta y LVT de Milliken ofreciendo, así, una estética 
cohesiva. Su formato modular garantiza flexibilidad 

en casos de reconfiguración o acceso al suelo original, 
además de facilitar la instalación.

Carbono neutro 
todos los productos modulares para suelos de  

Milliken son carbono neutro como parte de nuestro 
programa M/PACT™. Continuation se fabrica 

utilizando energía renovable y su base contiene 
materiales procedentes de botellas recicladas.

Confort bajo los pies 
gracias a la innovadora base 
Flexform Sound™ de Milliken

Rendimiento acústico excelente 
proporcionado por la base Flexform Sound™ 

y la estructura trenzada de la superficie. 
Ruido de impacto: 22 dB 

Absorción del sonido: 0,15 dB

Mejora el bienestar 
el diseño biofílico se combina con un gran confort bajo 
los pies y un impresionante rendimiento acústico para 

mejorar el bienestar. Continuation alcanza los más 
altos estándares sobre salud de los materiales para 

mejorar la calidad del aire interior.

Découvrez les  
atouts associés à la  

collection CONTINUATION

Sehen Sie sich an, mit welchen 
Vorteilen wir unsere Kollektion 

CONTINUATION ausgestattet haben

Eche un vistazo a los beneficios 
que hemos incluido en la 

colección CONTINUATION

Take a look at the benefits  
we’ve packed into the 

CONTINUATION collection

Durability and Ease 
of Maintenance

engineered to look better and last longer 
through the use of glass core premium 

vinyl fibre. The tight weave construction 
eases maintenance and the 

Flexform Sound™ backing cushions 
the face from the effects of wear.

designed to coordinate with 
Milliken carpet and LVT collections 

to provide a cohesive aesthetic. 
The modular format ensures flexibility 

to reconfigure, sub floor access and 
ease of installation.

provided by Milliken’s innovative 
Flexform Sound™ backing. provided by the Flexform Sound™ 

backing and woven surface construction. 
Impact Sound: 22 dB  

Sound Absorption: 0.15 dB

Design Coordination

Underfoot Comfort Excellent Acoustic 
Performance

Carbon Neutral

all Milliken modular flooring is 
 Carbon Neutral as part of our  

M/PACT™ Programme. Continuation 
is manufactured with renewable 
energy and uses recycled bottle 

materials in the backing.

biophilic design combines with 
underfoot comfort and impressive 
acoustic performance to support 

well-being. Continuation meets the 
highest standards for material health 

to improve indoor air quality.

Supports Well–being



20 21

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES

 TECHNISCHE ANGABEN

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA

Specification

Spécification

Datenblatt

Especificaciones Técnicas

Visualise Online

Visualiser En Ligne

Online Visualisieren

Visualizar Online

Interactive Brochure

Brochure Interactive

Interaktive Broschüre

Folleto Interactivo

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES

 TECHNISCHE ANGABEN

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA

Our flooring products are 
carbon neutral everywhere in 

the world. Today. 

Scan to learn more about our  
carbon neutral programme 

www.millikenfloors.com/gb/mpact

Aujourd’hui, nos moquettes, 
nos produits LVT et nos 

revêtements pour entrées 
sont neutres en carbone, 
partout dans le monde. 

Scanner pour plus d’infos sur notre 
programme de neutralité carbone 

www.millikenfloors.com/fr/mpact

Unsere Teppichfliesen, 
LVT-Bodenbeläge und 

Schmutzfangsysteme sind 
jetzt weltweit CO2-neutral.

Scannen und mehr über unser 
CO2-neutrales-Programm erfahren

www.millikenfloors.com/de/mpact

En la actualidad todas nuestras 
losetas de moqueta, LVT y 

suelos de entradas son carbono 
neutro en todo el mundo. 

Escanee aquí para obtener más información 
sobre nuestro programa carbono neutro

www.millikenfloors.com/es/mpact

C A R B O N  N E U T R A L  P R O G R A M M E

M / PAC T ™
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T. +44 (0)1942 612 777 
E. carpetenquiries@milliken.com
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40 Rue Des Mathurins, 
75008 Paris
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